Team Overall Results

BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 2021

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Lenox
Wahconah
Greylock
Pittsfield
Lee
Taconic
Monument

Berkshire Running Center

Average Time Score

00:18:48.51
00:19:34.45
00:20:10.05
00:20:52.40
00:20:37.82
00:21:18.47
00:21:34.44
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Team Results

Place Team Name

BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 2021

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lenox 00:18:48.51 6 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 686  Dennis Love 00:18:03.95 1
2 2 681  Maxwell Adam 00:18:09.44 2
3 3 694  Harry Touloukian 00:18:38.81 3
4 9 691 Renzo Vargas 00:19:32.67 8
5 11 687 Cormac Mathews 00:19:37.69 10
6 18 689  Andrew McCormack 00:19:55.92 17)
2 Wahconah 00:19:34.45 7 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 910  Fritz Sanders 00:19:12.70 4
2 7 909 Cadighan Gladu 00:19:28.40 6
3 8 878 Aidan Garcia 00:19:29.49 7
4 14 879 Riley Gladu 00:19:47.36 13
5 17 876  Lucas Wildrick 00:19:54.32 16
6 21 885  Cooper Calvert 00:20:14.81 (20)
7 25 873  Peyton Webb 00:20:37.06 (24)
3 Greylock 00:20:10.05 7 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 529  Andrew Petropulos 00:19:37.90 11
2 13 515 Ezra Holzapfel 00:19:41.43 12
3 23 502  Jude Bakija 00:20:16.30 22
4 24 541  Parker Winters 00:20:34.62 23
5 26 524  Rafael Mellow-Bartels 00:20:40.00 25
6 29 519 Ryan Keating 00:21:00.57 (28)
7 32 540  Vincent Welch 00:21:19.77 (31)
4  Pittsfield 00:20:52.40 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 841  Jack Archey 00:19:18.65 5
2 10 845  AsaChard 00:19:35.26 9
3 27 844  Patrick Brennan 00:20:55.00 26
4 35 851 Lennox Silvestro-Dias 00:21:30.20 34
5 43 847  Johnathan Douhan 00:23:02.89 41
6 45 843  Lucus Benoit 00:23:40.73 (43)
7 46 852  Zach Pupo 00:24:05.50 (44)
5 Lee 00:20:37.82 6 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 803  Josh Perrier 00:19:53.83 15
2 20 811  Aiden Fennelly 00:20:05.07 19
3 22 808  Jacob Bianco 00:20:16.09 21
4 33 801 Ben Cooper 00:21:20.55 32
5 36 802  Matt Kinney 00:21:33.58 35
6 49 809  Kyle Morandi 00:25:22.97 47)
6 Taconic 00:21:18.47 7 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 325 Cam Bencivenga 00:19:50.69 14
2 31 395  Simeon Mercier 00:21:17.67 30
3 34 313 Dillan Norton 00:21:30.00 33
4 37 85 Alex Pierce 00:21:43.99 36
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BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 2021

5 38 386 Nick Lopenzina 00:22:10.02 37
6 40 86 Max Pierce 00:22:40.43 (38)
7 44 89 Connor Sultaire 00:23:23.73 (42)
7 Monument 00:21:34.44 7 153
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 620 Colby Sweet 00:20:01.79 18
2 28 613  Lucas Faggioni 00:20:55.10 27
3 30 616  Andrew LaRochelle 00:21:11.99 29
4 41 614  Finn Gibbons 00:22:41.45 39
5 42 622  Alex Turner 00:23:01.90 40
6 a7 618  Tatum Oates 00:24:39.30 (45)
7 48 621  Hyatt Tucci 00:24:43.16 (46)
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BCI Boys Varsity XC Meet 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 0
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17)
19 18
20 19
21 (20)
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 (24)
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 (28)
30 29
31 30
32 (31)
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 0
40 (38)
a1 39
42 40
43 41
a4 (42)
45 (43)
46 (44)
a7 (45)
48 (46)
49 (47)

686
681
694
939
910
841
909
878
691
845
687
529
515
879
325
803
876
689
620
811
885
808
502
541
873
524
844
613
519
616
395
540
801
313
851
802
85

386
941
86

614
622
847
89

843
852
618
621
809

Berkshire Running Center

Dennis Love
Maxwell Adam
Harry Touloukian
Justin Levesque
Fritz Sanders
Jack Archey
Cadighan Gladu
Aidan Garcia
Renzo Vargas
Asa Chard
Cormac Mathews
Andrew Petropulos
Ezra Holzapfel
Riley Gladu

Cam Bencivenga
Josh Perrier
Lucas Wildrick
Andrew McCormack
Colby Sweet
Aiden Fennelly
Cooper Calvert
Jacob Bianco
Jude Bakija
Parker Winters
Peyton Webb

Rafael Mellow-Bartels

Patrick Brennan
Lucas Faggioni
Ryan Keating
Andrew LaRochelle
Simeon Mercier
Vincent Welch

Ben Cooper

Dillan Norton

Lennox Silvestro-Dias

Matt Kinney
Alex Pierce
Nick Lopenzina
Joey McGovern
Max Pierce

Finn Gibbons
Alex Turner
Johnathan Douhan
Connor Sultaire
Lucus Benoit
Zach Pupo
Tatum Oates
Hyatt Tucci

Kyle Morandi

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:18:03.95 Lenox
JR 00:18:09.44 Lenox
SR 00:18:38.81 Lenox
SR 00:18:44.89 Hoosac
FR 00:19:12.70  Wahconah
SR 00:19:18.65 Pittsfield
FR 00:19:28.40 Wahconah
SO 00:19:29.49 Wahconah
SR 00:19:32.67 Lenox
JR 00:19:35.26 Pittsfield
SO 00:19:37.69 Lenox
SO 00:19:37.90 Greylock
JR 00:19:41.43 Greylock
SO 00:19:47.36 Wahconah
SR 00:19:50.69 Taconic
SR 00:19:53.83 Lee
JR 00:19:54.32  Wahconah
JR 00:19:55.92 Lenox
SO 00:20:01.79 Monument
SO 00:20:05.07 Lee
8th 00:20:14.81 Wahconah
JR 00:20:16.09 Lee
SO 00:20:16.30  Greylock
SR 00:20:34.62 Greylock
SR 00:20:37.06 Wahconah
FR 00:20:40.00 Greylock
SO 00:20:55.00 Pittsfield
8th 00:20:55.10 Monument
SO 00:21:00.57 Greylock
SO 00:21:11.99 Monument
SR 00:21:17.67 Taconic
SO 00:21:19.77 Greylock
JR 00:21:20.55 Lee
SR 00:21:30.00 Taconic
JR 00:21:30.20 Pittsfield
SR 00:21:33.58 Lee
SR 00:21:43.99 Taconic
SR 00:22:10.02 Taconic
SO 00:22:10.32 Hoosac
SR 00:22:40.43 Taconic
8th 00:22:41.45 Monument
FR 00:23:01.90 Monument
SR 00:23:02.89 Pittsfield
SR 00:23:23.73 Taconic
SR 00:23:40.73 Pittsfield
SR 00:24:05.50 Pittsfield
8th 00:24:39.30 Monument
8th 00:24:43.16 Monument
SR 00:25:22.97 Lee
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